PRODUGAO DE HORTALICAS

CPF

00378980513

07904541572

02549227590

85812151571

91339901587

88378861520

64643280506

NOME CLASSIFICACAO

IBELANDIA SOUSA RIOS DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ORLANDO OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA

MATHEUS ARRUDA GOMES

ELIZANGELA CARVALHO DE SOUZA

DENISE ASSIS DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIA JEANE SANTOS DA SILVA

CRISTINA AZEVEDO SAMPAIO

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA



