

## **PRODUÇÃO DE HORTALIÇAS**

<b>CPF</b>	<b>NOME</b>	<b>CLASSIFICAÇÃO</b>	<b>STATUS</b>
00378980513	IBELANDIA SOUSA RIOS DOS SANTOS	42	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
07904541572	CARLOS ORLANDO OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA	43	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
02549227590	MATHEUS ARRUDA GOMES	44	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
85812151571	ELIZANGELA CARVALHO DE SOUZA	45	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
91339901587	DENISE ASSIS DOS SANTOS	46	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
88378861520	CLÁUDIA JEANE SANTOS DA SILVA	47	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
64643280506	CRISTINA AZEVEDO SAMPAIO	48	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA